HALL 19 / BOOTH D61
ENG
BRING YOUR MACHINING TO NEW PEAKS
O
pe
ra
to
r

GRIP
inserts
Type Code €
2 7.67.0G200 142
3 7.67.0G300 153
4 7.67.0G400 198
Type Code €
1 4.24.51000 68
2 4.24.52000 75
3 4.24.53000 88
Type Code €
2 1.65.17000 63
3 1.65.27000 68
4 1.65.37000 81
Type Code €
2 7.67.1B200 197
3 7.67.1B300 260
4 7.67.1B400 343
Type Code €
2 7.67.1C200 197
3 7.67.1C300 260
4 7.67.1C400 343
Type Code €
2 7.67.1A200 173
3 7.67.1A300 233
4 7.67.1A400 308
READY
ZERO
POINT
READY
ZERO
POINT&
QUICK
CHANGE
5 YEARS WARRANTY MADE in ITALY 3EXPIRES DATE: 31.07.26
Wide range of Quick Change Jaws
 ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY FOR 5 AXIS MACHINE
5G VISES
Art.5G 5-axis vice Art.5G with
quick-change jaws
     Clamping Stroke 6 mm
     Closing Stroke 130 mm
Max Torque 200 Nm
Jaw Size A A1 A2
B
clamping
stroke
C
closing
stroke
D H H1 Code LIST
PRICE €
125 x 105 min 104 / max 234 min 100 / max 230 min 100 / max 140 6 130 330 105 135 5G-125-330 3.500
125 x 105 min 204 / max 334 min 200 / max 330 min 110 / max 240 6 130 430 105 135 5G-125-430 3.600
125 x 105 min 274 / max 404 min 270 / max 400 min 180 / max 310 6 130 500 105 135 5G-125-500 3.700
125 x 150 min 204 / max 334 min 200 / max 330 min 110 / max 240 6 130 430 150 185 5G-125H-430 3.900
125 x 150 min 274 / max 404 min 270 / max 400 min 180 / max 310 6 130 500 150 185 5G-125H-500 4.000
125 x 150 min 404 / max 534 min 400 / max 530 min 310 / max 440 6 130 630 150 185 5G-125H-630 4.200
Max Clamping Force 40 kN
Recommended Torque 120 Nm
Recommended Force 26,5 kN
B
C
Bring your Machining to new Peaks
* Solo se acquistate
con la morsa
REDUCTION
18%
D
H
377
5G-125L
377
297
Adjustable fixed jaw
with inserts Art. 812
Art. 5W
Soft machinable jaw
Art. 5B
Adapter for custom
jaws
Art. 5Z
Jaw with
CompactGrip inserts
Art. 5K
Floating movable jaw
with inserts Art. 812
Art. 5U
N WE
Workstop
Art. 5L
Code LIST
PRICE €

Zero Point
Art.660B
Type Code LIST PRICE
CAD. €
1 - 2 9.66.0B100 32
3 9.66.0B200 34
Quick change
plate pull studs
For type 1-2
plates
For type 1-2
plates
Standard equipment: 4 Pull-studs Art.660B
Art. MECHANICAL
QUICK CHANGE Type C D E Kg Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
660 Rectangular plate
1-2
F=52 27 116 150 3 9.66.05200 803 549
3
F=96 27 156 190 5,2 9.66.09600 1.156 849
660S
Hardned with machineable part
holes free rectangular plate.
Customization Excluded
1-2
F=52 27 126 150 3 9.66.0S520 651 449
3
F=96 27 156 190 5,2 9.66.0S960 888 649
660R Rectangular reduction plate F=52 27 126 150 3,75 9.66.0R210 710 449
661 Round plate
1-2
F=52 156 120 27 3 9.66.15200 770 549
3
F=96 196 175 27 5,2 9.66.19600 1.125 849
661S
Hardned with machineable
part holes free round plate
Customization Excluded
Available Quick Change
Plates for any kind of Rotary
Plates or 4° Axis
(Also with bar passage)
1-2
F=52 156 27 3,8 9.66.1S5200 710 449
3
F=96
196 27 6 9.66.1S9600 1.183 649
250 24 10 9.66.1S960-250 1.680 1.450
300 24 15 9.66.1S960-300 1.785 1.550
661R Round reduction plate F=52 158 27 3,75 9.66.1R210 888 449
A mechanical system for the quick positioning and
clamping of fixtures for securing workpieces that stands out
for its wide range of variations, offering a solution suitable

CNCKIT #1
MULTIPLE PNEUMATIC: THE CLASSIC SINGLE PNEUMATIC: THE HERMETIC
Type Code kN
Double
Effect
kN
LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 9.66.41000 5,4 NON
DISPONI-
BILE
645 499
2 9.66.42000 10 971 599
3 9.66.43000 16 1.218 999
Type Code kN
Double
Effect
kN
LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 9.66.51000 5,4 NOT
DISPONI-
BILE
520 399
2 9.66.52000 10 843 499
3 9.66.53000 16 1.097 899
Type Code kN
Double
Effect
kN
LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 9.66.4S100 5,4 12,7 747 599
2 9.66.4S200 10 27 1.058 699
3 9.66.4S300 16 40 1.218 999
Type Code kN
Double
Effect
kN
LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1 9.66.5S100 5,4 12,7 623 499
2 9.66.5S200 10 27 933 599
3 9.66.5S300 16 40 1.097 899
Art.664
Art.665
Art.664S
Art.665S
Set up times reduced of 90%, repeatability within 0,005 mm - Ideal for vertical & horizontal machining centres
ZERO POINT SYSTEM
38
ii

Art.645E
Art.645T
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5B100 105 77
2 6.64.5B200 125 93
3 6.64.5B300 163 121
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5T100 132 98
2 6.64.5T200 149 111
3 6.64.5T300 189 141
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5F100 132 98
2 6.64.5F200 149 111
3 6.64.5F300 189 141
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5E100 118 87
2 6.64.5E200 137 102
3 6.64.5E300 175 130
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5D100 105 77
2 6.64.5D200 125 93
3 6.64.5D300 163 121
Type Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
OFFER €
1 6.64.5C100 105 77
2 6.64.5C200 125 93
3 6.64.5C300 163 121
Type B C D W A1
mm Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
A2
mm Code LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
A3
mm Code. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
1
20kN
32/25 50
300
49
4x8 6.60.01300 1.229 749 * 3x19 6.60.61300 1.859 1.200 * 3x21 6.61.11300 1.859 1.200
400 4x33 6.60.01400 1.335 849 4x23 6.60.61400 1.936 1.300 4x46 6.61.11400 1.936 1.300
500 4x58 6.60.01500 1.454 949 4x48 6.60.61500 2.054 1.400 4x71 6.61.11500 2.054 1.400
600 4x83 6.60.01600 1.585 1.049 4x73 6.60.61600 2.184 1.500 4x96 6.61.11600 2.173 1.500
700 4x108 6.60.01700 1.771 1.149 4x97 6.60.61700 2.374 1.600 4x121 6.61.11700 2.374 1.600
2
30kN
40 75
400
74
4x12 6.60.02400 1.598 1.099 * 3x28 6.60.62400 2.312 1.550 4x34 6.61.12400 2.312 1.550
500 4x37 6.60.02500 1.715 1.249 4x24 6.60.62500 2.434 1.650 4x59 6.61.12500 2.434 1.650
600 4x62 6.60.02600 1.848 1.349 4x49 6.60.62600 2.568 1.750 4x84 6.61.12600 2.568 1.750
700 4x87 6.60.02700 1.979 1.449 4x74 6.60.62700 2.700 1.850 4x109 6.61.12700 2.700 1.850
800 4x112 6.60.02800 2.157 1.549 4x99 6.60.62800 2.889 1.950 4x134 6.61.12800 2.889 1.950
900 4x137 6.60.02900 2.349 1.749 4x124 6.60.62900 3.082 2.050 4x158,5 6.61.12900 3.082 2.050
3
40kN
60 100
700
99
4x59 6.60.03700 2.289 1.649 4x44 6.60.63700 3.119 2.150 4x77 6.61.13700 3.119 2.150
800 4x84 6.60.03800 2.477 1.749 4x69 6.60.63800 3.310 2.250 4x102 6.61.13800 3.310 2.250
900 4x109 6.60.03900 2.672 1.949 4x94 6.60.63900 3.500 2.450 4x127 6.61.13900 3.500 2.450
1000 4x134 6.60.03100 2.927 2.149 4x119 6.60.63100 3.756 2.650 4x152 6.61.13100 3.756 2.650
+ 0
- 0,02
FOR MAGNETIC PARALLEL PLATES AND PARALLEL JAW PLATES
For multiple clamping from 1 to 19 workpieces of various sizes - For vertical & horizontal machines
MULTIFLEX VISES

Radial 40 99.DP.0928 32 100 63 5000 2.552 1.999
DMGMORI
Type Code ER H
Max *Nm Rpm
LIST
PRICE
€
SPECIAL
OFFER €
Axial
SL/ZL
DL
99.MS.A28 32 55,5
÷60 70 6000 1.404 1.199
Axial 99.MS.A29 32 55,5
÷60 70 6000 1.846 1.599
Radial 99.MS.A33 32 55 70 6000 2.208 1.899
Radial 99.MS.A34 32 55 70 6000 2.649 2.299
Axial
NLX
99.MS.A59 32 89,9 60 10.000
 1.312 1.099
Axial 99.MS.A62 40 92 60 10.000
Axial 99.MS.A60 32 89,9 60 10.000
1.940 1.429
Axial 99.MS.A63 40 92 60 10.000
Radial
NLX
99.MS.A72 32 90 60 10.000
 2.808 2.099
Radial 99.MS.A76 40 90 60 10.000
Radial 99.MS.A73 32 90 60 10.000
 3.143 2.349
Radial 99.MS.A77 40 90 60 10.000
Axial
NZ
99.MS.A101 25 84,3 50 12.000
 1.312 1.049
Axial 99.MS.A103 32 89,2 50 12.000
Axial 99.MS.A102 25 84,3 50 12.000
 1.940 1.479
Axial 99.MS.A104 32 89,2 50 12.000
Radial
NZ
99.MS.A106 25 85 50 12.000
 2.808 2.099
Radial 99.MS.A108 32 85 50 12.000
Radial 99.MS.A107 25 85 50 12.000
 3.143 2.349
Radial 99.MS.A109 32 85 50 12.000
BIGLIA
Type BMT Code Biglia
Code ER H *Nm Rpm
LIST
PRICE
€
SPE-
CIAL
OF-
FER €
Axial 55 99.BG.A01 10.57.88.00 25 70 47 6000  932 699
Axial 55 99.BG.A02 T.134-00061 32 70 47 6000  932 699
Axial 55 99.BG.A03 T.134-00071 32 70 47 6000  1.289 949
Radial 55 99.BG.A05 10.57.87.00 25 70 47 6000  1.745 1.249
Radial 55 99.BG.A06 T.134-00062 32 70 47 6000  1.745 1.249
Radial 55 99.BG.A07 T.134-00072 32 70 47 6000  2.288 1.649
Radial 55 99.BG.A08 T.134-00076 25 100 47 6000  1.962 1.399
Radial 55 99.BG.A09 T.134-00077 32 100 47 6000  1.962 1.399
Radial 55 99.BG.A10 T.134-00088 32 100 47 6000  2.288 1.649
Adj
±90°
55 99.BG.A15 T.134-00025 16 60 16 6000  4.022 2.849
55 99.BG.A16 T.134-00057 20 60 16 6000  4.022 2.849

152 YEARS WARRANTY MADE in ITALYEXPIRES DATE: 31.07.26
MAZAK
Type Code ER H *Nm Rpm
LIST
PRICE
€
SPECIAL
OFFER €
Off. Axis
QTN
3
99.MZ.A71 40 145 100 4000 3.486 3.100
Off. Axis 99.MZ.A72 40 145 100 4000 3.813 3.450
Radial 99.MZ.A75 40 160 100 4000 3.596 3.200
Radial 99.MZ.A81 40 160 100 4000 3.141 3.750
Off. Axis
QTN
2
99.MZ.A58 32 120 80 6000 2.616 1.549
Off. Axis 99.MZ.A59 32 120 80 6000 3.161 2.100
Radial 99.MZ.A65 32 120 80 6000 2.833 1.649
Radial 99.MZ.A66 32 120 80 6000 3.052 1.949
Axial
QTS
1
99.MZ.A03 32 70 60 6000 2.071 1.849
Axial 99.MZ.A06 32 70 60 6000 2.507 2.300
Radial 99.MZ.A09 32 80 60 6000 2.833 2.600
Radial 99.MZ.A10 32 80 60 6000 3.052 2.799
MIYANO
Type Ø Code ER H
Max *Nm Rpm
LIST
PRICE
€
SPECIAL
OFFER €
Axial 45 99.MY.A02 25 57,6 35 6000 896 749
Axial 45 99.MY.A03 25 57,6 35 6000 1.074 899
Axial 54 99.MY.A09 32 79,4 60 6000 1.043 849
Axial 54 99.MY.A10 32 79,4 60 6000 1.197 949
Radial 45 99.MY.A05 25 65 35 6000 1.582 1.300
Radial 45 99.MY.A06 25 65 35 6000 2.579 1.749
Radial 54 99.MY.A11 32 75 60 6000 2.399 1.899
Radial 54 99.MY.A12 32 75 60 6000  2.318 1.849
HAAS
Type Code ER H
Max h1 *Nm Rpm
LIST
PRICE
€
SPECIAL
OFFER €
Axial 99.HA.590082 32 75 117,5 63 6000 993 749
Axial 99.HA.590082B 32 75 117,5 63 6000 1.238 899
Axial 99.HA.590083 32 75 104,8 63 6000 993 749
Axial 99.HA.590083B 32 75 104,8 63 6000 1.238 899
Axial 99.HA.596352 32 75 130,25 63 6000 993 749
Axial 99.HA.596352B 32 75 130,25 63 6000 1.238 899
Radial 99.HA.590084 32 75 117,5 63 6000 1.862 1.349
Radial 99.HA.590084B 32 75 117,5 63 6000 2.352 1.699
Radial 99.HA.590085 32 75 104,8 63 6000 1.862 1.349
Radial 99.HA.590085B 32 75 104,8 63 6000 2.352 1.699
Radial 99.HA.596353 32 75 130,25 63 6000 1.862 1.349
Radial 99.HA.596353B 32 75 130,25 63 6000 2.352 1.699
NAKAMURA-TOME
Type BMT
VDI Code ER H
Max *Nm Rpm